
Waunifor Holiday 
Cottages  Price list 2021 Duckpond 

sleeps 2+ 
Robin  

Sleeps 4  
Stable  

Sleeps 6  
Carriage 
Sleeps 6 

Coach House 
Sleeps 8 

Long House 
Sleeps 10  

Sat  2 Jan to Sat 27 March* 189 316 408 421 537 
 651 

Sat 27 March to Sat 17 April* 349 638 832 898 1045 1200 

Sat  17 April to Sat 29 May* 281 466 660 689 848 1000 

Sat 29 May to Sat  5 June 349 638 832 898 1045 1200 

Sat 5 June to Sat 19 June 281 466 660 689 848 1000 

Sat 19 June to Sat 24 July 349 638 832 898 1045 1200 

Sat 24 July to Sat 28 Aug 462 693 944 1007 1284 1435 

Sat 28 Aug to Sat 25 Sept 349 638 832 898 1045 1200 

Sat 25 Sept to Sat 30 Oct* 308 513 726 757 934 1100 

Sat 30 Oct to Sat 18 Dec* 208 348 490 505 644 781 

Sat 18 Dec  to Sat  1 Jan* 462 693 944 1007 1284 1435 

Duckpond Cottage 

Robin Cottage 
Stable Cottage 

Coach House  

The Long House 
Short breaks available outside peak times  (Summer Holidays & May half term), at approx. two thirds weekly rate. 
Call Waunifor on 01559 395437 or email info@waunifor.com to check availability and make reservations.  
For more details of our cottages and facilities see our website www.waunifor.com. 

LOW  HIGH MID  

SEASONS 

PEAK 

 Covid cleaning supplement: Longhouse £150, Coachhouse £120, Carriage £100, Stable £100, Robin £80, Duckpond £60 
 Dog supplement £20 per dog (by arrangement only). Towels can be hired in advance for £6 per set. 
 

 Carriage Mews 


